MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)
Working table

Blade

Power

Power supply

Blade speed

Weight
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STAINLESS STEEL BONE SAW, BLADE 1640 MM -

THREE-PHASE
SO 24.19/TR CE

Ref: 0630.71.001
Magnus

Robust structure entirely made of stainless steel.
Equipped with a mounted 1640 mm blade - spare blade included.

This model offers a higher cutting capacity compared to larger
blade models.

Automatic blade stretcher.

Sliding upper blade guide keeping in automatic position. Easy
maintenance and cleaning.

Motor and electrical components protected against water splash.

Complies CE norms.

489x571x874 mm
245x190 mm
402x571 mm
1640x16 mm
0.75 kW (1 HP)
400V/3/50Hz
15m/s

58.5 kg
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