

**STAINLESS STEEL BONE SAW, BLADE 1640 MM -
THREE-PHASE
SO 24.19/TR CE**



Ref: 0630.71.001
Magnus

Robust structure entirely made of stainless steel.

Equipped with a mounted 1640 mm blade - spare blade included.

This model offers a higher cutting capacity compared to larger blade models.

Automatic blade stretcher.

Sliding upper blade guide keeping in automatic position. Easy maintenance and cleaning.

Motor and electrical components protected against water splash.

Complies CE norms.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	489x571x874 mm
Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)	245x190 mm
Working table	402x571 mm
Blade	1640x16 mm
Power	0.75 kW (1 HP)
Power supply	400V/3/50Hz
Blade speed	15 m/s
Weight	58.5 kg